

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPSS No. 1281 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, Advocate for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent nos. 1 & 2. 3. Mr. Devesh Bishnoi, Advocate for respondent nos. 3 & 4. 4. Mr. Devesh Bishnoi, learned counsel for respondent nos. 3 & 4 assures that he will file counter affidavit within three days. 5. List on 02.09.2025, after fresh cases. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 28.08.2025 Navin